(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	<del>&gt;</del> #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL MAIL
(Bı	ısiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	<u> </u>
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



000273366350

TO ACKYUWLEGGE SUFFICIENCY OF FILING 15 JUN 12 PH 4:4

2015 JUN 12 A 8:

JUN 1 5 2015 T SCHROEDER

### FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

6/12/15

NAME:

B3 DEVELOPMENT GROUP, LLC

TYPE OF FILING: APPLICATION

COST:

125.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

**AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE** 

#### COVER LETTER

Registration Section
Division of Corporations

TO:

SUBJECT:	DEALTONIEM		imited Liability Co	ompany		
The enclosed "/ Existence, and c	Application by Fore check are submitted	ign Limited Liability Compi to register the above referen	any for Authorizat	ion to Tran d liability	nsact Business in Florida," Co company to transact busines	ertificate of s in Florida
Please return al	correspondence co	oncerning this matter to the f	ollowing:			
	JULIE RICKAR	ıΥ				
		Na	me of Person			
	KENNETH A. V	WOLOSON LAW OFFICE,	PLLC			
	<del></del>	Fir	nu/Company			
	1980 Festival PI	aza Drive, Stc. 300				
			Address			
	Las Vegas, NV	89135				
		City/St	ate and Zip Code			
	julie@kbnevndah	iw.com				
		E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual	report noti	ification)	
For further info	rmation concerning	this matter, please call:				
Julie '	Rickaby		702 at (	856-468	80	
	Name o	Contact Person	Area Code	Duy	time Telephone Number	
Divisi Regis P.O. I	ang Address: on of Corporations tration Section Box 6327 trassee, FL 32314			Division ( Registrati Clifton B 2661 Exe	ADDRESS: of Corporations ion Section uilding reutive Center Circle ee, FL 32301	
	heck for the follow 25.00 Filing Fee	ing amount:  □ \$130.00 Filing Fee &  Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filin Certified Copy		□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Cer of Status & Certified Copy	

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN TIMITED LIABILITY COMPANYTO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

	ernate name adopted for the purpose of transact or "LLC.")	ing onsiness in Finitia, The anemac	te name mast merade	immed
NEVADA  (Jurisdiction under the law of	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applie	cable)	
company is organized)	,	(, <del>.</del>		
NA NA	(Date first transacted business in Florid	E. Internation and Education A	<del></del> ,	
	(See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S.)	to determine penalty liability)		
4522 West Village Driv	ve. Suite 215			
Tampa, Florida 33624				
	(Street Address of Principal Of	ffice)	The se	
4522 West Village Driv				GANG PROFILE
		<u> </u>		11
Tampa, Florida 33624	(Mailing Address)			-
			<b>%</b> ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~	
. Name and street address	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box N	<u>IOT</u> acceptable)		
Name:	Paracorp Incorporated		မ်ာ့္ကို ထဲ	
Office Address:	155 Office Plaza Drive, 1st Floor		<u>5</u> 7	
William Fladings	Tallnhassee	, Florida 32301	54.6	
	(City)	(Zip cod	ie)	
his application, I hereby o	gistered agent and to accept service of pro accept the appointment as registered agen statutes relative to the proper and complet	it and agree to act in this cupaci	ity. I further agree to	o comply
vith the provisions of all s he obligations of my posi-				
	See attached	's signature)	<del></del>	
he obligations of my post	See attached (Registered agent)	-		
he obligations of my post	See attached	have authority to manage is/are:	<del></del>	

the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third

Typed or printed name of signee

degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Greg P. Bell

#### STATE OF FLORIDA

#### REGISTERED AGENT CONSENT FORM

DATE: 6/10/2015

ENTITY NAME: B3 DEVELOPMENT GROUP, LLC

#### REGISTERED AGENT NAME AND ADDRESS:

Paracorp Incorporated 155 Office Plaza Drive, 1st Floor Tallahassee, FL 32301

Paracorp Incorporated, having been designated to act as Statutory Agent, hereby consents to act in the capacity for the above-referenced entity until removed or resignation is submitted in accordance with the Florida Revised Statues.

Sharon Cooke, Assistant Secretary

Shame Care

Paracorp Incorporated

SECRETARY OF STATE



# CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE WITH STATUS IN GOOD STANDING

I, BARBARA K. CEGAVSKE, the duly elected and qualified Nevada Secretary of State, do hereby certify that I am, by the laws of said State, the custodian of the records relating to filings by corporations, non-profit corporations, corporation soles, limited-liability companies, limited partnerships, limited-liability partnerships and business trusts pursuant to Title 7 of the Nevada Revised Statutes which are either presently in a status of good standing or were in good standing for a time period subsequent of 1976 and am the proper officer to execute this certificate.

I further certify that the records of the Nevada Secretary of State, at the date of this certificate, evidence, B3 DEVELOPMENT GROUP, LLC, as a limited liability company duly organized under the laws of Nevada and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the State of Nevada since November 14, 2006, and is in good standing in this state.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of State, at my office on June 8, 2015.

BARBARA K. CEGAVSKE
Scoretary of State

Electronic Certificate
Certificate Number: C20150608-1357
You may verify this electronic certificate
online at http://www.nvsos.gov/